The information contained in this brochure was current on the publication date. The Company reserves the
right to make changes in details at any time without prior notice. In order to avoid misunderstandings, any
interested party is advised to contact the Company checking for any changes in materials and/or information
after this brochure was published.
Version 2005 www.decinternational.com
©Copyright (All rights reserved) Dec international            Page 3.12.1
INLINE BACKDRAUGHT SHUTTER TYPE BDSI.
The Inline backdraught shutter type BDSI is used to preventing the reverse of air-

BDSI-100
BDSI-125
BDSI-160
BDSI-200
1
2
3
4
The information contained in this brochure was current on the publication date. The Company reserves the
right to make changes in details at any time without prior notice. In order to avoid misunderstandings, any
interested party is advised to contact the Company checking for any changes in materials and/or information
after this brochure was published.
Version 2005  www.decinternational.com
©Copyright (All rights reserved) Dec international            Page 3.12.2
Type ØD (mm) L1 (mm) Weight (kg)
BSDI-100 100 8 0.15
BSDI-125 125 17 0.20
BSDI-150 150 32 0.30
BSDI-160 160 37 0.40
BSDI-200 200 56 0.70
INLINE BACKDRAUGHT SHUTTER
3
.1
2